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2000 - 2001 SALES TAX FUND

101414

TULSA COUNTY PUBLIC

2000 - 2001 PARK FUND

011566
012499
013831
013890
013928
014871
015307
015807
015810
016707
016710
016711
016923
016955
017676
017679
018212
018631
018632
018754
018758
018988
019011
019018
019020
019023
019026
019041
019052
019084
019184
019243
016323
019490

E Z GO DIV OF TEXTRON
GRAINGER W W INC

S & S WORLDWIDE

S & S WORLDWIDE

LANCE INC

FLOWERS BAKING CO OF
RARC INC

DOMINO'S PIZZA

AMC INDUSTRIES INC
MAZZIO'S PIZZA

ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY
MODLIN RECREATION
TULSA BEEF & PROVISION
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY
UAP SOUTHWEST

CITY OF TULSA

FAITH UNITED METHODIST
DOMINO'S PIZZA

EVE INCORPORATED
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
LAMERS DISTRIBUTING INC
SYSCO

CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO
ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF
DOMINO'S PIZZA

GOLF NETWORK INC, THE
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC
MEDSAFE

SYSCO

AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY
OKLAHOMA TURF &
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY

2000 - 2001 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND

101013
101020
101021
101396

A D SERVICES

A D SERVICES

P & G CONSTRUCTION
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE

2000 - 2001 PARKING FUND

100962
100963
100964
100965

AMERICAN PARKING INC

201 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
DENVER CORPORATION
TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY

2000 - 2001 RESALE PROPERTY FUND

002110
019104
019109
019312
100012
100819
101039

WEST INFORMATION

BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD
FIRST AMERICAN TITLE &
MODERN BINDERY INC
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC
HAMILTON, KEITH

2000 - 2001 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT

018171
018173
018607
018794
018795
100953
100955
101022
101140

BI INCORPORATED
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
PATROL TECHNOLOGY

PATROL TECHNOLOGY

UNITED STATES CELLULAR
METROCALL

RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL,
FRANCIS, KEVIN C

2000 - 2001 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY

013065
013065
013259

AMERICAN ACADEMY OF
AMERICAN ACADEMY OF
TULSA COUNTY BUDGET BOARD

TAX COLLECT.

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

HOUS.REHAB.
HOUS.REHAB.
HOUS.REHAB.

SERVICES

RENTALS
RENTALS
RENTALS
RENTALS

SUBSCRIPT.

SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICE
TRAINING

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
FEES

SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

286,584.05

88.80
77.90
2,495.79
604.71
125.57
102.64
950.46
17.25
213.72
115.50
238.40
167.16
964.12
553.84
573.10
482.04
2,624.00
1,056.74
175.00
230.00
246.60
14,551.56
107.40
323.10
634.83
1,788.00
230.00
1,381.25
420.00

133.37

237.24
187.20
164.40
479.41

6,083.00
17,880.00
16,180.00

4,096.08

19,444 91
945.00
8,360.00
165.00

251.50
74.00
1,275.00
292.00
30.20
468.00
160.40

147.25
67.00
131.56
1,775.00
500.00
76.03
41.38
2,558.75
3,800.00

98.95
98.94
2,542.00




