MONDAY, J	ULY 31, 2000 CONTINUED		
2000 - 2001 SALES TAX FUND			
101414	TULSA COUNTY PUBLIC	TAX COLLECT.	286,584.05
II -	01 PARK FUND	SEDVICES	99 90
011566 012499		SERVICES SERVICES	88.80 77.90
012499	S & S WORLDWIDE	SERVICES	2,495.79
013890	S & S WORLDWIDE	SERVICES	604.71
013928	LANCE INC	SERVICES	125.57
014871	FLOWERS BAKING CO OF	SERVICES	102.64
015307	RARC INC	SERVICES	950.46
015807	DOMINO'S PIZZA	SERVICES	17.25
015810	AMC INDUSTRIES INC	SERVICES	213.72
016707	MAZZIO'S PIZZA	SERVICES	115.50
016710	ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	SERVICES	238.40
016711	CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	SERVICES	167.16
016923	MODLIN RECREATION	SERVICES	964.12
016955	TULSA BEEF & PROVISION	SERVICES	553.84
017676	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	SERVICES	573.10
017679	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	SERVICES	482.04
018212	UAP SOUTHWEST	SERVICES	2,624.00
018631	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	1,056.74
018632	FAITH UNITED METHODIST	SERVICES	175.00
018754 018758	DOMINO'S PIZZA EVE INCORPORATED	SERVICES SERVICES	230.00 246.60
018788	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY		14,551.56
018988	LAMERS DISTRIBUTING INC	SERVICES	14,551.50
019011	SYSCO	SERVICES	323.10
019020	CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO	SERVICES	634.83
019023	ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF		1,788.00
019026	DOMINO'S PIZZA	SERVICES	230.00
019041	GOLF NETWORK INC, THE	SERVICES	1,381.25
019052	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC	SERVICES	420.00
019084	MEDSAFE	SERVICES	133.37
019184	SYSCO	SERVICES	237.24
019243	AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY	SERVICES	187.20
019323	OKLAHOMA TURF &	SERVICES	164.40
019490	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	479.41
2000 - 2001 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND			
101013		HOUS.REHAB.	6 083 00
101013			17,880.00
101020		HOUS.REHAB.	16,180.00
101396	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	4,096.08
<u> 2000 - 20</u>	<u>01 PARKING FUND</u>		
100962		RENTALS	19,444.91
100963			945.00
100964		RENTALS	8,360.00
100965	TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY	RENTALS	165.00
2000 - 2001 RESALE PROPERTY FUND			
2000 - 20 002110		SUBSCRIPT.	251.50
019104			74.00
019109	FIRST AMERICAN TITLE &	SERVICES	1,275.00
019312	MODERN BINDERY INC	SERVICES	292.00
100012	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	30.20
100819	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SERVICE	468.00
101039	HAMILTON, KEITH	TRAINING	160.40
	of any way manuan and any		
	01 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT	CEDUICES	147.25
018171	BI INCORPORATED FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES SERVICES	147.25 67.00
018173 018607	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	131.56
018607	PATROL TECHNOLOGY	SERVICES	1,775.00
018795	PATROL TECHNOLOGY	SERVICES	500.00
100953	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	76.03
100955	METROCALL	SERVICES	41.38
101022	RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL,	FEES	2,558.75
101140	FRANCIS, KEVIN C	SERVICES	3,800.00
	01 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY	appunana	00.05
013065	AMERICAN ACADEMY OF	SERVICES	98.95 98.94
013065		SERVICES SERVICES	98.94 2,542.00
013259	TULSA COUNTY BUDGET BOARD	SELVICES	2,342.00